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Name.

Lenihan, James ..

Lennon, Monica, B.A. ..

Le Petit, Eric Norman ..

Lepine, Inez Edna

Leslie, David Ernest

Letham, Sara

Leversedge, Edith Maud

Lewins, William, B.Sc..

Lewis, Allan ..

Lewis, Annie Marie Leach

Lewis, Gwendoline Hilda

Lew:s, Lewis Roland

Lewis, Marjorie

Lewis, Percy Goldsmlth ‘M.A.

Lewton, Inez Margaret Emma

Leyland, Allen Illingworth

Libeau, Alma Clemence

Liggins, Charles William

Lightbourne, Reuben
Derham . .

Lilley, Helen ..

Lind, Jenny Drummond

Lmdauer, Victor Wilhelm

Lindsay, Alexander

Lindsay, Catherine

Lineham, John Thomas

Linehan, Mary Eileen

Linn, Mrs. Mary Isabella

Lippiatt, George, M.A. ..

Litten, Alice Ivey

Little, Caroline Eliza

Little, Mrs. Donella

Little, Isabel Duncan-Bennet

Little, Maud Emma, ..

Littlejohn, Colin Mchgor M.A. .
B.Se. .

Livingston, Catherme

Livingstone, Ethel May

Lloyd, Ada Celia

Lloyd, Mrs. Adelleine

Lloyd, Josephine Maud

Lloyd, William

Lochhead, Helen Pollock

Lock, Albert Dudley

Lock, Gertrude Jane

Lockhart, John Andrew

Lockwood, Helena .

Lockwood, Mabel Fanny

Loftus, Mabel Una, B.A.

Logan, Mrs. Margaret Agnes

Lomas, Edmund Kerry,
M.Sec.

Lomas, John Sha,nd B. A

Long, Edgar Robert ..

Long, Gladys Catherine Agnes

Long, Mrs. Mary .

Long, Mary Ann .

Longdill, Kabe Winifred

Longhurst, William Thomas Adair

Longuet, Louis Philip ..

Look, Mrs. Bertha Rose

Lopdell, Francis Cecil ..

Lopdell, James Walter . .

Lord, George Henry .

Lorimer, Margaret, M.A.

Lorking, Ernest Sidney

Lory, Norman Percival. .

Lothian, Jeanie Marion

Louch, Isabella

Loudon, Mary (i)

Lourie, Archibald .

Lovell-Smith, Constance Isabel
B.A.

Lovell-Smith, DOI‘]S Eleanor

Lovett, Dulcie Margaret

Low, Ben]a,mm Harris, B.A., B. Sc

Low, David Walker ..

Low, Margaret

Lowe, Francis Edwin

Lowe, Jessie Louisa

Lowe, Joseph Ernest ..

Lowman, Elizabeth Ellen

Lownsborough, Frederic John

Lowrie, Annie Winifred

Lowrie, Florence Emily

Lublow, Alice Gertrude

Lucas, Annie Louise

Lucas, Doris Minnie

Lucas, Evelyn May

Charlé.é
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112
210
175

42
123
107

80
175
185
164

82
197

100
118

171
147

58
184
164
160
208
152
137
183

136
202
156
136

174
111
138
115
188
160
150

143
166

204
29

208

164
178
130
183
210
197
145
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Tr. C.
Sec.
P.S.
P.S.
P.S.
P.S.
Priv.
Spec.
P.S.

P.S.
P.S.
Sec.
P.S.
P.S.
P.S.
P.S.
P.S.

Tech.
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P.S.

PS.
PS.

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

Name.

Lucas, Herbert Newey ..
Ludgate, Theresa Maud
Luke, Bertha Alice, B.A.
Luke, Gabriel Mason

Luke, Robert Landreth Lomm( '

Lumsdcn, Jane
Lumsden, Jessic Wat,son

Lund, Anna Sophie Magdalene

Lupton Dorothy

Lusk, Harold Butler, M. A LL. B

Lyall George Alexander
Lyall, Henry ..

Lymburn, Janet ..
Lynch, Catherine Ann ..
Lyne, Christopher John, B.A.
Lynn, Delight Marianne
Lynn, Ruth

Lynskey, Agnes Ann
Lynskey, James Henry, B.A.
Lynskey, Michael, M.A.

Lyons, Mrs. Jane Stevenson Barr

Lyttle, Catherine Isabella

Mabbett, Elsie

Mabbett, Una. .

Mabson, Maud Emily ..
McAdam, Charles Campbell
Macalister, Mrs. Ann
Macalister, Itta

Macalister, Ria

McAllister, Elizabeth Ruby
McAlhsber, Flora Ila Saxby
McArthur, Archibald Findlay
Macarthur, Arthur Duncan
McArthur, Elizabeth
McArthur, Grace (i)
McArthur, Jessie Euphemia
McAteer, Margaret Veronica
Macaulay, Margaret Jane, M.A.
McAuley, Mary Elizabeth
McAuliffe, Ethel Mary .
McBain, Alexander .
McBean, Ernest Stewart
MecBean, John Stuart
McBeth, Helen Alexa
‘V[cBratney, Minnie .
McBratney, Stella Levine
McBride, Joseph Bell ..
McCaffery, Christina Mary
McCall, Mrs. Gracie Mary
McCa,llum Mrs. Alice Eva
McCallum, Allan .
McCallum, Eliza Ja,net
’Vlcballum, Louisa Maud
McCallum, Maria Menzies
McCallum, Mary
McCambridge, Hugh ..
McCardle, Alice Charlotte
McCardle, Doris Emily . .
McCarrison, Ellen
McCarroll, Sarah
McCarroll, Sarah Adaline
McCarthy, Adelaide
McCarthy, Anne Helena
McCarthy, Claude, M.A.
MecCarthy, Ita, B.A.
McCarthy, Margaret ..
McCartney, Dorothy, M.A.
McCarty, Catherine Mary
McCashion, Alice Francis
MecCagkill, Donald, B.A.
MecCaskill, Josephine
McCaughern, Jane ..
McCaul, Enid Isabella ..
McCaw, Alexander Lindsay
McCaw, Peter Rankin ..
McCaw, William Theodore
McChesney, Hugh .
McClune, Hugh Frederick
McClune, Joseph Stanley
MeClure, Amelia Kidson
Mcblure, Emma Violet Jane
MecClure, Vida Eunice Agnes

McClymont, Elizabeth Hannah

McClymont, Grace ..
McColl, Anne Campbell
McColl, Annie Euphemia
MecColl, Mary Ann
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151

119
137
171
215

202
84
102

204
161

77
122
187

212
213
158
151
204
139
124

176

204
198
1556
214

196

57
134
165
164
213
192

164
195
119
136
132
203

165
213

123
188
186
113
194
201
196
173

203
194
166
204
204

200
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